Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | Switches
AT-8600 SERIES
Layer 3 Fast Ethernet Switches
AT-8624T/2M
24 x 10/100BASE-T ports
2 x Uplink Module Bays
AT-8624T/2M-V2

© 2010 Allied Telesis Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-00581-05 RevX
AT-8600 SERIES | Layer 3 Fast Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
AT-8624T/2M-xx
24 x 10/100Base-T ports
2 x Uplink Module Bays
AT-8624T/2M-V2-xx
24 x 10/100Base-T ports
2 x Uplink Module Bays pre-populated with AT-A65
modules (10/100/1000Base-T / 1000Base-X SFP Combo)
AT-8648T/2SP-xx
48 x 10/100Base-T ports
2 x 1000Base-X SFP ports in combo with
2 x 10/100/1000T uplink ports (RJ-45)2
AT-8624POE-xx
24 x 10/100BASE-T ports with PoE
2 x Uplink Module Bays
AT-8624POE-V2-xx
24 x 10/100BASE-T ports with PoE
2 x Uplink Module Bays pre-populated with AT-A65
modules (10/100/1000Base-T / 1000Base-X SFP Combo)
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australia power cord
50 for Europe power cord
Uplink Modules
AT-A45/SC
One module with single 100FX port (SC)
for MMF, distance up to 2km in full-duplex
AT-A45/SC-SM15
One module with single 100FX port (SC)
for SMF, distance up to 15km in full-duplex
AT-A46
One module with single 10/100/1000Base-T port
(RJ-45), distance up to 100m
AT-A47
One module with single unpopulated GBIC bay
AT-A65 (AlliedWare 291-17 or higher required)
One module with a 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) port
and a 1000Base-X combo port2
GBIC Modules
For use with AT-A47
AT-G8LX10
10km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX25
25km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX40
40km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX70
70km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
SFP Modules
AT-SPTX
1000T 100m Copper3
AT-SPSX
GbE multi-mode 850nm fiber
AT-SPLX10
GbE single-mode 1310nm fiber up to 10km
AT-SPLX40
GbE single-mode 1310nm fiber up to 40km
AT-SPZX80
GbE single-mode 1550nm fiber up to 80km
AT-SPBD10-13
1000BASE-BX Bi-Di (1310nm Tx, 1490nm Rx) fiber up
to 10km
AT-SPBD10-14
1000BASE-BX Bi-Di (1490nm Tx, 1310nm Rx) fiber up
to 10km
Feature Licence
AT-8600PIM (Requires software release 2.9.1)
AT-8600 PIM-DM, PIM-SM upgrade
Redundant Power Supply
For use with AT-8624T/2M,